If you have an allergy or intolerance, please speak to a member of our team before you order your drinks.

CURIOUS LIBATIONS




G&T'S

We've paired some of our favourite gins with

secret recipe home-made syrups, bitters and

fresh garnishes.

Explore and find your new favourite G&T.

SLINGSBY PINK

Slingsby Rhubarb Gin, lemon juice and
Fever-Tree Elderflower Tonic Water

Garnished with raspberry and lemon

10.25

BOMBAY BRAMBLE

Bombay Bramble Gin with lemon juice and
Fever-Tree Indian Tonic Water

Garnished with raspberry, blackberry and lemon

9.95

HENDRICK'S & CUCUMBER

Hendrick's Gin, cucumber syrup, Rose water
& lime juice, Fever-Tree Natural Indian
Tonic Water

Garnished with cucumber and dried rose petals

10.50

BOMBAY & THYME

Bombay Sapphire Gin with Fever-Tree Indian
Tonic Water

Garnished with thyme and lemon

10.50

NO.3 & ROSEMARY
No.3 Gin with Fever-Tree Indian Tonic Water

Garnished with rosemary, grapefruit and
Juniper berries

10.50

MASONS & ORANGE

Masons Gin with lemon juice and
Fever-Tree Indian Tonic Water

Garnished with an orange twist

10.25

WARNER'S RHUBARB & GINGER

Warner's Rhubarb Gin, orange & lemon
bitters, Fever-Tree Ginger Ale

Garnished with lemon and raspberries

10.50




THE PROFESSORS'

INGENIOUS COCKTAILS

Invention, theatre and magic ensue, there is

always time to enjoy something new!

THE TANGLED TEAPOT 3

There's always time for tea with this delicious riddle of iced
elderflower and peach tea. After all, what appears piping hot
reveals an icy illusion! A gin-ful treat, disguised as a good
ol’ fashioned cuppa will whisk you away to a taste of a warm
Summer's day.

Expertly mixed with Warner's Elderflower Gin.

MYTHICAL GARDEN MARTINI

Adventure into the mysterious and magical gardens of our
martini, with aromatic rushes of freshly picked mint, lime and
lemon. Served suspended above a misty lost world recaptured
within a mini garden terrarium.

Our mixologists hand selected Bacardi Carta Blanca Rum
to deliver our sophisticated sip.

THE BUBBLE POPPER

Discovered by pure accident after a small yet bubbly explosion
in the gardens of a bubble making factory. The bubbleologists
behind it claimed they were simply trying to capture 'the very
essence of pure and fantastical fun' within each bubble. We
believe they somewhat succeeded based on the delightful berry
nature of the cocktail, crowned with a single bubble to serve.

Featuring No. 3 Gin and Martini Fiero.

* Cocktails with this symbol contain dry ice. Dry ice is fun and safe when handled correctly,

do not attempt to touch or handle the dry ice in the cocktail.

THE PERFECT FOR

SHARING COCKTAILS

Invention, theatre and magic ensue, there is
always time to enjoy something new!

THE TANGLED TEAPOT FOR TWO Serves 2 people *

There's always time for tea with this delicious riddle of iced
elderflower and peach tea. After all, what appears piping hot
reveals an icy illusion! A gin-ful treat, disguised as a good
ol’ fashioned cuppa will whisk you away to a taste of a warm
Summer's day.

Expertly mixed with Warner's Elderflower Gin.

WISHFUL WISTERIA Serves 4 people

A true taste of gold-sparkled nostalgia that will transport you
to a world of overgrown hedgerows, summer dazed vibes and
quaint country gardens. We’ve tangled together a touch of
lemon juice and soda with Bombay Bramble Gin & St-Germain
to make this berry deliciously fruity and rose tinctured spritz,
served in a vintage style wisteria tangled bottle carrier. It will
literally leave you wishing for more!

* Cocktails with this symbol contain dry ice. Dry ice is fun and safe when handled correctly,

do not attempt to touch or handle the dry ice in the cocktail.




LOST COCKTAILS

Our twist on the classics.

73) POPCORN OLD FASHIONED 9.25
ﬁ Bulleit Bourbon Whiskey, Licor 43,
- salted caramel, walnut
._‘_’_i'_'- BLUEBERRY SOUR 8.95
ni Bombay Sapphire Gin,
‘1_‘ blueberry, lemon
@- PICANTE MARGARITA 8.50
| Patron Silver Tequila, lime, agave,
E& coriander, chilli
[Ty SARONNO BRAMBLE 9.25
Disaronno, Belvedere Vodka,
blackberry, cinnamon, lemon
9. @ KOKOTINI 8.75
Koko Kanu Coconut Rum, Chambord
i .I! Black Raspberry Liqueur, pineapple
o PINEAPPLE & GINGER MOJITO 8.50
x
o ) Bacardi Spiced Rum, lime, pineapple,
mint, ginger beer

@ Cocktails with this symbol are part of our 2 for £12 offer. TG C's apply.

FOUND COCKTAILS

Discovered by our mixologists.

@ JERRY'S BISCOFF SHAKE 8.45
Sailor Jerry Rum, Biscoff Lotus biscuit, cream
@ RASPBERRY & RHUBARB SLING 8.25
No.3 Gin, Chambord Black Raspberry Liqueur,
rhubarb, lemon, vanilla, peach, elderflower
oo
Gt BLACK RIVER CRUSH 8.95
o ) Appleton Estate Signature Blend Rum,
b Velvet Falernum, orange, lime, cinnamon
m @ STRAWBERRY BON BON 8.95
Stolichnaya Vanilla Vodka, Licor 43, strawberry,
lemon, soda, strawberry bon bon
) ROSE & LYCHEE MARTINI 8.95
@f Bombay Sapphire Gin, Lanique Spirit of Rose
‘E Liqueur, lychee, apple, lemon, rose
8.75

@4 @ THE VICTORIA SOCIETY
Bombay Bramble Gin, blackcurrant liqueur, cherry,
<

lemon, cranberry

@ 2 FOR £12% Two of the same cocktails. Mon — Fri 3pm — 8pm

@ Cocktails with this symbol are part of our 2 for £12 offer. TG C's apply.




CLASSIC COCKTAILS

<

@ FRENCH MARTINI

Ketel One Vodka, Chambord Black Raspberry
Liqueur, pineapple juice

MAI TAI

Appleton Estate Signature Blend Rum,
Havana Club Aviejo Especial Rum, almond
syrup, Coinz‘reau,pineapplejuice

ESPRESSO MARTINI
Stolichnaya Vanilla Vodka,

Kabhliia, espresso, vanilla syrup

DARK & STORMY

Goslings Black Seal Rum, lime juice,
Fentimans Ginger Beer, angostura bitters

MARGARITA

Ll Jimador Tequila, Cointreau, lime juice,
Beso Agave syrup

PORNSTAR MARTINI
Stolichnaya Vanilla Vodka, fresh passion fruit,

Passoa, lime juice, vanilla syrup, Prosecco

8.50

8.95

8.95

8.25

8.95

8.95

CLASSIC COCKTAILS

OLD FASHIONED

Buffalo Trace Kentucky Straight Bourbon,
Angostura bitters, orange peel, maple syrup

AVIATION

Masons Gin, Luxardo Maraschino Liqueur,

violet liqueur, lemon,

DAIQUIRI

Hawvana Club 3 Year Old White Rum,
lime juice, sugar syrup

WHISKEY SOUR

Buffalo Trace Kentucky Straight Bourbon,
lemon juice,sugar syrup, Ms. Better's Bitters
Miraculous Foamer

NEGRONI

No. 3 Gin, Antica Formula Carpano Vermouth,
Campari

@ Cocktails with this symbol are part of our 2 for £12 offer. TG C's apply.

8.50

8.50

8.25

8.50

9.50




SPRITZ COCKTAILS
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ST-GERMAIN SPRITZ

Prosecco, St-Germain, Soda

APEROL SPRITZ
Prosecco, Aperol, Soda

Enjoy four Aperol Spritz serves hanging from
your very own Aperol tree for £30

THE WATERHOUSE SPRITZ

Warner's Rhubarb Gin, Prosecco, Briottet
Rbubarbe, Briottet Créme d’Abricot,
raspberries, lemon juice & elderflower syrup

CAMPARI SPRITZ

Prosecco, Campari, Soda

9.50

8.50

8.95

8.25

SPARKLING & CHAMPAGNE

125ml
Glass

Bottle

PROSECCO
ITtaly 11.5%
Fresh, easy and fruity. Lovely soft green apple fruit

ZIMOR, SPARKLING ROSE
ITtaly 11.0%
Delicate on the nose with a medium dry and juice fruit finish

H LANVIN & FILS BRUT
France 12.0%
Elegant and fresh with a rounded, toasty finish

LAURENT PERRIER LA CUVEE NV
France 12.0%
A perfect balance of citrus, foast and spice

7.50

10.75

30.00

31.00

46.50

56.00

The iconic Rosé that put pink on the map
LAURENT PERRIER CUVEE ROSE BRUT NV

France 12.0%
Lively and fresh with a berry-fruit aroma

77.50

Just a little note to let you know that all % ABVSs are subject to change with each vintage
but we always try to give you the most up to date information on our wines.



WHITE WINE

175ml
Glass

250ml
Glass

Bottle

TIERRA ANTICA SAUVIGNON BLANC
Chile 12.5%
Crisp and zesty with tropical fruit flavours

WILD GARDEN, CHENIN BLANC
South Africa 11.5%
Off=dry in style, rounded aromas of ripe pear

and chamomile, finishing on a fruity note

6.45

6.60

8.00

8.05

21.50

22.00

Looking for something different to Pinot or Sauvignon?
G Try this C/Jardonnay, fruity and mft to pair with most dishes.

VINA EDMARA, CHARDONNAY
Chile 13.5%

Fruity aromas of pineapple and melon lead to
a soft, delicate wine with gentle hints of oak

6.90

8.75

23.00

NOVITA PINOT GRIGIO
ITtaly 12.5%
Clean, dry, really light and refreshing

a DOMAINE LES PETITS FAITEAUX
SAUVIGNON DE TOURAINE
France 12.5%

Spicy with a mineral tone and crisp finish

SAN SILVESTRO, GAVI DI GAVI
‘FOSSILY

ITtaly 12.0%

Clean, crisp and dry with a fresh finish

7.35

8.10

8.95

9.85

24.50

27.00

30.00

Just a little note to let you know that all % ABVSs are subject to change with each vintage

but we always try to give you the most up to date information on our wines.

WHITE WINE

175ml
Glass

250ml
Glass

Bottle

SWARTLAND WINERY, VIOGNIER
'LIMITED RELEASE'

South Africa 13.5%

Delightful aromas of orange and peach combined
with jasmine through fo a zesty, fresh finish

a SAINT CLAIR, SAUVIGNON BLANC
New Zealand 13.0%
Full, crisp and powerful with plenty of
Marlborough tropical fruit

Q DOMAINE GERARD MILLET,
SANCERRE
France 12.5%
Notes of grapefruit with a clean crisp finish

ROSE WINE

10.20

12.40

your server or at

the bar

31.00

34.00

40.50

SUNSET POINT, ZINFANDEL BLUSH
California 11.0%
Delicate red berry and pink grapefruit aromas

SACCHETTO, PINOT GRIGIO BLUSH
DI VENEZIE

Ttaly 12.0%

Fresh and fruity with a delicate flavour

6.45

7.20

7.85

8.75

21.50

24.00

MIRABEAU FOREVER SUMMER
COTES DE PROVENCE ROSE
France 11.0%

Summer berries, citrus and a hint of spice

29.50

»0-0-0-0-0-0-9-

6 — Recommended



RED WINE

175ml
Glass

250ml
Glass

Bottle

CASA DELLE VALLE, EL TIDON
CABERNET SAUVIGNON
TEMPRANILLO

Spain 13.0%

Spicy ripe fruits with toasted wood aroma

TIERRA ANTICA, MERLOT
Chile 13.0%
Soft, smooth and balanced, a great all rounder

CANTINE SAN MARZANO
PRIMITIVO ‘IL PUMO’

ITtaly 13.5%

Plums and cherries, full of ripe fruit flavours

© QUASAR RIOJA RESERVA

Spain 13.5%
Soft and subtle with musky brambly fruit

| DIAVOLI, SANGIOVESE SUPERIORE
ITtaly 13.5%

Ripe and juicy with a fruit driven character
supported by lovely, soft tannins

6.30

6.90

7.50

8.70

9.45

7.70

8.40

9.70

10.60

11.50

21.00

23.00

25.00

29.00

31.50

@
¢

The perfect example of a Australian Shiraz and it tastes
even better with our steaks.

BERTON VINEYARD, THE BLACK
SHIRAZ '"'WINEMAKERS RESERVE'
Australia 13.5%

Rich with generous minty cherry, plum and
wild rosemary over hints of cedar oak

9.60

11.70

32.00

Just a little note to let you know that all % ABVSs are subject to change with each vintage
but we always try to give you the most up to date information on our wines.

RED WINE

175ml 250ml
Glass Glass

Bottle

e

CHATEAU MAYNE MAZEROLLES
BLAYE COTES DE BORDEAUX
France 13.5%

Juicy blackberry fruit and discreet notes of
liquorice and vanilla on the rounded finish

ANDELUNA, MALBEC
Argentina 14.0%
Lowvely body, dark fruits, cherries and chocolate

SAINT CLAIR TUATARA BAY

PINOT NOIR

New Zealand 13.0%

Medium bodied, with ripe chunky plum fruits,
vanilla and spice notes with a silky finish

BAROLO, TERRE DEL BAROLO
ITtaly 14.0%
The ultimate northern Italian super star,

big, bold and punchy

CHATEAU FORTIA,CHATEAUNEUF-
DU-PAPE, TRADITION RED

France 15.0%

A distinguished wood-matured wine,

black fruits and liquorice

9.90 | 12.00

11.40 | 13.85

All wines sold

available

your server or at
the bar

32.50

33.00

38.00

44.00

55.00

Light

L a 1 Q z Q 2 G Full Bodied

@ — Recommended



DRAUGHT

ESTRELLA DAMM, Spain 4.6%

BIRRA MORETTI, Italy 4.6%

AMSTEL, Netherlands 4.1%

GUINNESS, Ireland 4.2%

BEAVERTOWN NECK OIL IPA, England 4.3%
BROOKLYN LAGER, United States 5.2%
ASAHI, Japan 5.2%

ASPALL SUFFOLK CYDER, England 5.5%

ORCHARD THIEVES, England 4.5%

Our list of ales, beers and ciders
changes seasonally and guest ales
make an appearance with some
local additions. Please speak
to a member of the team to find

out more.

Adults need around 2000kcal a day.

ALES, BEERS & CIDERS

Bottle

ESTRELLA DAURA DAMM GLUTEN FREE LAGER, Spain 5.4% 4.50
PERONI NASTRO AZZURRO, Italy 5.1% 4.70
GOOSE ISLAND IPA, USA 5.9% 5.00
BEAVERTOWN GAMMA RAY PALE ALE, USA 5.4% 5.00
THORNBRIDGE JAIPUR IPA, England 5.9% 5.10
MODELO ESPECIAL, Mexico 4.4% 5.20
SIERRA NEVADA PALE ALE, USA 5.6% 5.20
OLD MOUT (ask for flavours), New Zealand 4.0% 5.30
REKORDERLIG CIDER (ask for flavours), Sweden 4.0 — 4.5% 5.55
Aleohol free

HEINEKEN 0.0 ALCOHOL FREE, England 0.0%. 69%ca/ 3.85




Adults need around 2000kcal a day.

LOW & NO ALCOHOL COCKTAILS

SEEDLIP SUMMER CRUSH 101kcal
Seedlip Spice

Elderflower & sugar syrup

Orange & lemon juice

Angostura bitters

5.75

SEEDLIP ESPRESSO MARTINI 68kcal

Seedlip Spiced
Espresso
Vanilla

5.75

HEDGEROW COOLER 138%cal

Blackberries
Apple juice & lemon juice

Lavender SyruP non-alcoholi ts;

Soda Solving the dilemma of
‘What to drink when
you're not drinking’

Seedlip Collection

The world

5.75

Adults need around 2000kcal a day.

SOFT DRINKS

250ml

Bottle

FEVER-TREE

Tonic Water. 58kcal
Mediterranean Tonic Water. 75kcal
Light Tonic Water. 31kcal
Elderflower Tonic Water. 71kcal
Sicilian Lemonade. 73kcal

Ginger Ale. 70kcal

FENTIMANS

Rose Lemonade. 117kcal
Ginger Beer. 105kcal
Gently Sparkling Elderflower. 80kcal

EAGER FRUIT JUICES

Smooth Orange. 149kcal
Cloudy Apple. 158kcal
Pineapple. 171kcal

Pink Grapefruit. 137kcal
Tomato. 57kcal
Cranberry. 235kcal

SAN PELLEGRINO

Limonata. 76kcal
Blood Orange. 78kcal

WATER

San Pellegrino Sparkling Water. Okcal
Acqua Panna Still Water. Okcal

2.40

2.10

2.80

2.80

4.00




YOUR FEEDBACK IS REALLY IMPORTANT
TO US AND WE WOULD LOVE TO HEAR
ABOUT YOUR VISIT TODAY

Simply visit
the-lostandfound.com/feedback
to complete a short survey.

Due to the way our drinks are prepared it is not possible to guarantee the absence of allergens and we do not make a “free from” claim
and do not include “may contain” information. Our menu descriptions do not include all ingredients.
Calorie counts are for guidance only and are based on the complete dish/drink as listed on the menu, excluding any additional seasoning
or sauces that may be added by the guest. Portion sizes may vary from the quantity on which the calculations have been based, therefore
values may not be identical to those served in a particular restaurant.

Alcohol may only be served to or purchased by persons aged 18 years or over and photographic identification may be required.
Products shown are subject to availability. Prices include VAT at the current rate. Visit www.drinkaware.co.uk for the facts.



