

CURIOUS LIBATIONS



100	ired some of our favourite gins with ipe home-made syrups, bitters and nishes.	
Explore a	and find your new favourite G&T.	
	SLINGSBY PINK Slingsby Rhubarb Gin, lemon juice and Fever-Tree Elderflower Tonic Water Garnished with raspberry and lemon	10.25
	BOMBAY BRAMBLE Bombay Bramble Gin with lemon juice and Fever-Tree Indian Tonic Water Garnished with raspberry, blackberry and lemon	9.95
	HENDRICK'S & CUCUMBER Hendrick's Gin, cucumber syrup, Rose water & lime juice, Fever-Tree Natural Indian Tonic Water Garnished with cucumber and dried rose petals	10.50
	BOMBAY & THYME Bombay Sapphire Gin with Fever-Tree Indian Tonic Water Garnished with thyme and lemon	10.50

NO.3 & ROSEMARY No.3 Gin with Fever-Tree Indian Tonic Water Garnished with rosemary, grapefruit and juniper berries	10.50
MASONS & ORANGE Masons Gin with lemon juice and Fever-Tree Indian Tonic Water Garnished with an orange twist	10.25
WARNER'S RHUBARB & GINGER Warner's Rhubarb Gin, orange & lemon bitters, Fever-Tree Ginger Ale Garnished with lemon and raspberries	10.50
	T

THE PROFESSORS'

INGENIOUS COCKTAILS

Invention, theatre and magic ensue, there is always time to enjoy something new!

THE TANGLED TEAPOT * There's always time for tea with this delicious riddle of iced elderflower and peach tea. After all, what appears piping hot reveals an icy illusion! A gin-ful treat, disguised as a good ol' fashioned cuppa will whisk you away to a taste of a warm

9.25

10.25

Expertly mixed with Warner's Elderflower Gin.

MYTHICAL GARDEN MARTINI

Summer's day.

Adventure into the mysterious and magical gardens of our martini, with aromatic rushes of freshly picked mint, lime and lemon. Served suspended above a misty lost world recaptured within a mini garden terrarium.

Our mixologists hand selected Bacardi Carta Blanca Rum to deliver our sophisticated sip.

THE BUBBLE POPPER

Discovered by pure accident after a small yet bubbly explosion in the gardens of a bubble making factory. The bubbleologists behind it claimed they were simply trying to capture 'the very essence of pure and fantastical fun' within each bubble. We believe they somewhat succeeded based on the delightful berry nature of the cocktail, crowned with a single bubble to serve.

Featuring No. 3 Gin and Martini Fiero.

THE PERFECT FOR

SHARING COCKTAILS

Invention, theatre and magic ensue, there is always time to enjoy something new!

30.00

32.00

THE TANGLED TEAPOT FOR TWO Serves 2 people *

There's always time for tea with this delicious riddle of iced elderflower and peach tea. After all, what appears piping hot reveals an icy illusion! A gin-ful treat, disguised as a good ol' fashioned cuppa will whisk you away to a taste of a warm Summer's day.

Expertly mixed with Warner's Elderflower Gin.

WISHFUL WISTERIA Serves 4 people

A true taste of gold-sparkled nostalgia that will transport you to a world of overgrown hedgerows, summer dazed vibes and quaint country gardens. We've tangled together a touch of lemon juice and soda with *Bombay Bramble Gin & St-Germain* to make this berry deliciously fruity and rose tinctured spritz, served in a vintage style wisteria tangled bottle carrier. It will literally leave you wishing for more!

^{*} Cocktails with this symbol contain dry ice. Dry ice is fun and safe when handled correctly, do not attempt to touch or handle the dry ice in the cocktail.

Cocktails with this symbol contain dry ice. Dry ice is fun and safe when handled correctly, do not attempt to touch or handle the dry ice in the cocktail.

LOST COCKTAILS

Our twist on the classics.

POPCORN OLD FASHIONED Bulleit Bourbon Whiskey, Licor 43, salted caramel, walnut	9.2
BLUEBERRY SOUR Bombay Sapphire Gin, blueberry, lemon	8.99
PICANTE MARGARITA Patrón Silver Tequila, lime, agave, coriander, chilli	8.50
SARONNO BRAMBLE Disaronno, Belvedere Vodka, blackberry, cinnamon, lemon	9.25
KOKOTINI Koko Kanu Coconut Rum, Chambord Black Raspberry Liqueur, pineapple	8.7
PINEAPPLE & GINGER MOJITO Bacardi Spiced Rum, lime, pineapple, mint, ginger beer	8.50



Cocktails with this symbol are part of our 2 for £12 offer. T&C's apply.

FOUND COCKTAILS

Discovered by our mixologists.



JERRY'S BISCOFF SHAKE

8.45

Sailor Jerry Rum, Biscoff Lotus biscuit, cream



RASPBERRY & RHUBARB SLING

8.25

No.3 Gin, Chambord Black Raspberry Liqueur, rhubarb, lemon, vanilla, peach, elderflower



BLACK RIVER CRUSH

8.95

Appleton Estate Signature Blend Rum, Velvet Falernum, orange, lime, cinnamon



STRAWBERRY BON BON

8.95

Stolichnaya Vanilla Vodka, Licor 43, strawberry, lemon, soda, strawberry bon bon



ROSE & LYCHEE MARTINI

8.95

Bombay Sapphire Gin, Lanique Spirit of Rose Liqueur, lychee, apple, lemon, rose



THE VICTORIA SOCIETY

8.75

Bombay Bramble Gin, blackcurrant liqueur, cherry, lemon, cranberry



2 FOR £12[†] Two of the same cocktails. Mon – Fri 3pm – 8pm



Cocktails with this symbol are part of our 2 for £12 offer. T&C's apply.

Ketel One Vodka, Chambord Black Raspberry	
Liqueur, pineapple juice	
MAI TAI	8.95
Appleton Estate Signature Blend Rum, Havana Club Añejo Especial Rum, almond syrup, Cointreau, pineapple juice	
ESPRESSO MARTINI	8.95
Stolichnaya Vanilla Vodka, Kahlúa, espresso, vanilla syrup	
DARK & STORMY	8.25
Goslings Black Seal Rum, lime juice, Fentimans Ginger Beer, angostura bitters	
MARGARITA	8.95
El Jimador Tequila, Cointreau, lime juice, Beso Agave syrup	
PORNSTAR MARTINI	8.95
Stolichnaya Vanilla Vodka, fresh passion fruit, Passoā, lime juice, vanilla syrup, Prosecco	
	Appleton Estate Signature Blend Rum, Havana Club Añejo Especial Rum, almond syrup, Cointreau, pineapple juice ESPRESSO MARTINI Stolichnaya Vanilla Vodka, Kahlúa, espresso, vanilla syrup DARK & STORMY Goslings Black Seal Rum, lime juice, Fentimans Ginger Beer, angostura bitters MARGARITA El Jimador Tequila, Cointreau, lime juice, Beso Agave syrup PORNSTAR MARTINI Stolichnaya Vanilla Vodka, fresh passion fruit,

	OLD FASHIONED Buffalo Trace Kentucky Straight Bourbon,	8.50
	Angostura bitters, orange peel, maple syrup	3 =
	AVIATION	8.50
	Masons Gin, Luxardo Maraschino Liqueur, violet liqueur, lemon,	
	DAIQUIRI	8.25
	Havana Club 3 Year Old White Rum, lime juice, sugar syrup	
D	WHISKEY SOUR	8.50
	Buffalo Trace Kentucky Straight Bourbon, lemon juice, sugar syrup, Ms. Better's Bitters Miraculous Foamer	+
-D	NEGRONI	9.50
	No. 3 Gin, Antica Formula Carpano Vermouth, Campari	



	ST-GERMAIN SPRITZ	9.50
minim	Prosecco, St-Germain, Soda	
moine	APEROL SPRITZ	8.50
Y	Prosecco, Aperol, Soda	3
	Enjoy four Aperol Spritz serves hanging from your very own Aperol tree for £30	
0	THE WATERHOUSE SPRITZ	8.95
Ü	Warner's Rhubarb Gin, Prosecco, Briottet	
Y	Rhubarbe, Briottet Crème d'Abricot,	
4	raspberries, lemon juice & elderflower syrup	
	a discount or manager of	
	CAMPARI SPRITZ	8.25
amin'n	Prosecco, Campari, Soda	
		5.5
		(A)
		W C

SPARKLING & CHAMPAGNE	125ml Glass	Bottle
PROSECCO Italy 11.5%	7.50	30.00
Fresh, easy and fruity. Lovely soft green apple fruit		
ZIMOR, SPARKLING ROSE		31.00
Italy 11.0%		
Delicate on the nose with a medium dry and juice fruit finish	10.07	
H LANVIN & FILS BRUT		46.50
France 12.0%	1	
Elegant and fresh with a rounded, toasty finish		
LAURENT PERRIER LA CUVEE NV	10.75	56.00
France 12.0%		
A perfect balance of citrus, toast and spice		
The iconic Rosé that put pink on the map	- 1-219	
LAURENT PERRIER CUVEE ROSÉ BRUT NV		77.50
France 12.0%		
Lively and fresh with a berry-fruit aroma		
TWO II		-

Just a little note to let you know that all % ABVs are subject to change with each vintage but we always try to give you the most up to date information on our wines.

WHITE WINE	175ml Glass	250ml Glass	Bottle
TIERRA ANTICA SAUVIGNON BLANC Chile 12.5% Crisp and zesty with tropical fruit flavours	6.45	8.00	21.50
WILD GARDEN, CHENIN BLANC South Africa 11.5% Off-dry in style, rounded aromas of ripe pear and chamomile, finishing on a fruity note	6.60	8.05	22.00
Looking for something different to Pinot or Sauvignon? Try this Chardonnay, fruity and soft to pair with most dishes. VINA EDMARA, CHARDONNAY Chile 13.5% Fruity aromas of pineapple and melon lead to a soft, delicate wine with gentle hints of oak	6.90	8.75	23.00
NOVITA PINOT GRIGIO Italy 12.5% Clean, dry, really light and refreshing	7.35	8.95	24.50
DOMAINE LES PETITS FAITEAUX SAUVIGNON DE TOURAINE France 12.5% Spicy with a mineral tone and crisp finish	8.10	9.85	27.00
SAN SILVESTRO, GAVI DI GAVI 'FOSSILI' Italy 12.0% Clean, crisp and dry with a fresh finish			30.00

WHITE WINE	175ml Glass	250ml Glass	Bottle
2 SWARTLAND WINERY, VIOGNIER 'LIMITED RELEASE' South Africa 13.5% Delightful aromas of orange and peach combined with jasmine through to a zesty, fresh finish			31.00
SAINT CLAIR, SAUVIGNON BLANC New Zealand 13.0% Full, crisp and powerful with plenty of Marlborough tropical fruit	10.20	12.40	34.00
DOMAINE GÉRARD MILLET, SANCERRE France 12.5% Notes of grapefruit with a clean crisp finish			40.50
	All win by the g available a	lass are	
ROSÉ WINE	serve, ple your serve the	ver or at	+
SUNSET POINT, ZINFANDEL BLUSH California 11.0% Delicate red berry and pink grapefruit aromas	your serv	ver or at	21.50
SUNSET POINT, ZINFANDEL BLUSH California 11.0%	your serv	per or at bar	21.50
California 11.0% Delicate red berry and pink grapefruit aromas SACCHETTO, PINOT GRIGIO BLUSH DI VENEZIE Italy 12.0%	your serve the	7.85	

R - Recommended

RED WINE	175ml Glass	250ml Glass	Bottle
B CASA DELLE VALLE, EL TIDON CABERNET SAUVIGNON TEMPRANILLO Spain 13.0% Spicy ripe fruits with toasted wood aroma	6.30	7.70	21.00
B TIERRA ANTICA, MERLOT Chile 13.0% Soft, smooth and balanced, a great all rounder	6.90	8.40	23.00
CANTINE SAN MARZANO PRIMITIVO 'IL PUMO' Italy 13.5% Plums and cherries, full of ripe fruit flavours	7.50	9.70	25.00
QUASAR RIOJA RESERVA Spain 13.5% Soft and subtle with musky brambly fruit	8.70	10.60	29.00
I DIAVOLI, SANGIOVESE SUPERIORE Italy 13.5% Ripe and juicy with a fruit driven character supported by lovely, soft tannins	9.45	11.50	31.50
The perfect example of a Australian Shiraz and it tastes even better with our steaks. BERTON VINEYARD, THE BLACK SHIRAZ 'WINEMAKERS RESERVE' Australia 13.5% Rich with generous minty cherry, plum and wild rosemary over hints of cedar oak	9.60	11.70	32.00

RED WINE	175ml Glass	250ml Glass	Bottle
CHATEAU MAYNE MAZEROLLES BLAYE CÔTES DE BORDEAUX France 13.5% Juicy blackberry fruit and discreet notes of liquorice and vanilla on the rounded finish			32.50
ANDELUNA, MALBEC Argentina 14.0% Lovely body, dark fruits, cherries and chocolate	9.90	12.00	33.00
SAINT CLAIR TUATARA BAY PINOT NOIR New Zealand 13.0% Medium bodied, with ripe chunky plum fruits, vanilla and spice notes with a silky finish	11.40	13.85	38.00
BAROLO, TERRE DEL BAROLO Italy 14.0% The ultimate northern Italian super star, big, bold and punchy			44.00
D CHÂTEAU FORTIA, CHÂTEAUNEUF- DU-PAPE, TRADITION RED France 15.0% A distinguished wood-matured wine, black fruits and liquorice			55.00
	All win by the g available a serve, ph your serv the	lass are s a 125ml ease ask ver or at	















DRAUGHT

ESTRELLA DAMM, Spain 4.6%

BIRRA MORETTI, Italy 4.6%

AMSTEL, Netherlands 4.1%

GUINNESS, Ireland 4.2%

BEAVERTOWN NECK OIL IPA, England 4.3%

BROOKLYN LAGER, United States 5.2%

ASAHI, Japan 5.2%

ASPALL SUFFOLK CYDER, England 5.5%

ORCHARD THIEVES, England 4.5%

Our list of ales, beers and ciders changes seasonally and guest ales make an appearance with some local additions. Please speak to a member of the team to find out more.

Adults need around 2000kcal a day.

ALES, BEERS & CIDERS	Bottle
ESTRELLA DAURA DAMM GLUTEN FREE LAGER, Spain 5.4%	4.50
PERONI NASTRO AZZURRO, Italy 5.1%	4.70
GOOSE ISLAND IPA, USA 5.9%	5.00
BEAVERTOWN GAMMA RAY PALE ALE, USA 5.4%	5.00
THORNBRIDGE JAIPUR IPA, England 5.9%	5.10
MODELO ESPECIAL, Mexico 4.4%	5.20
SIERRA NEVADA PALE ALE, USA 5.6%	5.20
OLD MOUT (ask for flavours), New Zealand 4.0%	5.30
REKORDERLIG CIDER (ask for flavours), Sweden 4.0 – 4.5%	5.55
Alcohol free HEINEKEN 0.0 ALCOHOL FREE, England 0.0%. 69kcal	3.85

LOW & NO ALCOHOL COCKTAILS 5.75 SEEDLIP SUMMER CRUSH 101kcal Seedlip Spice Elderflower & sugar syrup Orange & lemon juice Angostura bitters SEEDLIP ESPRESSO MARTINI 68kcal 5.75 Seedlip Spiced Espresso Vanilla HEDGEROW COOLER 138kcal 5.75 Blackberries Apple juice & lemon juice The world's first non-alcoholic spirits; Solving the dilemma of 'What to drink when you're not drinking' Lavender syrup Soda

SOFT DRINKS	250ml	Bottle
FEVER-TREE		2.10
Tonic Water. 58kcal Mediterranean Tonic Water. 75kcal Light Tonic Water. 31kcal		
Elderflower Tonic Water. 71kcal Sicilian Lemonade. 73kcal Ginger Ale. 70kcal		
FENTIMANS		2.80
Rose Lemonade. 117kcal Ginger Beer. 105kcal Gently Sparkling Elderflower. 80kcal		
EAGER FRUIT JUICES		2.80
Smooth Orange. 149kcal Cloudy Apple. 158kcal Pineapple. 171kcal		
Pink Grapefruit. 137kcal Tomato. 57kcal Cranberry. 235kcal		
SAN PELLEGRINO Limonata. 76kcal Blood Orange. 78kcal		3.15
WATER	2.40	4.00
San Pellegrino Sparkling Water. Okcal Acqua Panna Still Water. Okcal		

YOUR FEEDBACK IS REALLY IMPORTANT TO US AND WE WOULD LOVE TO HEAR ABOUT YOUR VISIT TODAY

Simply visit the-lostandfound.com/feedback to complete a short survey.



Due to the way our drinks are prepared it is not possible to guarantee the absence of allergens and we do not make a "free from" claim and do not include "may contain" information. Our menu descriptions do not include all ingredients.

Calorie counts are for guidance only and are based on the complete dish/drink as listed on the menu, excluding any additional seasoning or sauces that may be added by the guest. Portion sizes may vary from the quantity on which the calculations have been based, therefore values may not be identical to those served in a particular restaurant.

Alcohol may only be served to or purchased by persons aged 18 years or over and photographic identification may be required.

Products shown are subject to availability. Prices include VAT at the current rate. Visit www.drinkaware.co.uk for the facts.